



# LZCARRY BAT

Item	Macauto Parts No.	Description	Q'ty
1	LZ46196A00230-0102	Bolt, M8*P1.25*L40mm	4
2	LZ16146A00001-0102	Tray	1
3	LZ46198A00080-0101	Nut, M8*P1.25*t11mm	4
4	LZ43192A02442-0101	Label, Logo	2
5	LZ26116A00243-0401	Frame (Red), Tray	1
6	LZ46196A00174-0102	Screw, M8*P1.25*40mm	2
7	LZ26129A00025-0101	Spacer	2
8	LZ46199A00064-0101	Spring Washer	2
9	LZ46198A00069-0101	Nut, M16*P2.0*t12.7mm	2
10	LZ18137A00047-0101	Grip-Handle	2
11	LZ34138A00045-0104	Control Module Assembly	1
12	LZ16137A00018-0101	Brake Handle	1
13	LZ46196A00215-0101	Screw, M6*P1.0*55mm	1
14	LZ46199A00071-0101	Washer, D16*d6.5*t1.0mm	1
15	LZ28148A00292-0101	Clamping Handle - Tray	1
16	LZ46199A00080-0101	Washer, D19*d6.5*t1.0mm	3
17	LZ46198A00079-0101	Nut, M6*P1.0*t9mm	1
18	LZ28126A00044-0102	Wire Band, PA6	7
19	LZ28126A00058-0102	Wire Band, PVC(S-65)	7
20	LZ36116A00219-0101	Frame (Red), Handle	1
21	LZ43192A02400-0102	Label, Warning Marks	1
22	LZ46196A00214-0101	Screw, M16*P2.0*45mm	2
23	LZ46198A00080-0101	Nut, M8*P1.25*t11mm	2
24	LZ36116A00222-0101	Frame (Red), Body	1
25	LZ46196A00168-0101	Screw, M4*P0.7*10mm	2
26	LZ46198A00082-0101	Nut, M4*P0.7*3.0mm	2
27	LZ36121A00071-0101	Brake Cable Module	1
28 to 31	LZ36165A00004-0103	Brake Module	1
28	LZ46196A00211-0101	Screw, M6*P1.0*17.5mm	2
29	LZ46165A00004-0102	Front Disc Brake	1
30	LZ46196A00222-0101	Screw, M5*P0.7*11mm	6
31	LZ46165A00005-0101	Brake Disc	1
32 + 33	LZ34136A00045-0102	Front Wheel & Motor Assembly	1
32	LZ38144A00025-0102	Front Wheel Assembly	1
32A	LZ28144A00082-0101	Inner Tire	1
32B	LZ28144A00083-0101	Outer Tire	1
33	LZ34136A00044-0102	Motor Assembly	1
34	LZ38144A00056-0104	Rear Wheel Assembly	2
35	LZ46196A00213-0101	Screw, M8*P1.25*45mm	2
36	LZ46198A00078-0101	Nut, M8*P1.25	2
37	LZ46196A00163-0101	Screw, M3*12mm	2
38	LZ28181A00058-0101	Bottom Cover, Battery Holder	1
39	LZ34133A00077-0101	Circuit Board	1
40	LZ28158A00003-0102	Battery Post	1
41	LZ28181A00051-0101	Battery Holder	1
42	LZ34141A00068-0103	Battery Pack	1
43	LZ14134A00053-0301	Battery charger	1
	LZ99999	Screw front wheel set	1